-

3
ROLEX CAPRI SAILING WEEK g
VOLCANO RACE

2013

Yacht Name
Alegre

Caol llaR
Good Job Guys
Grande Orazio
Hagar Il
Jethou

PH3

Plis Play
Shirlaf
Solleone
Stella Polare
Viking IV

Wild Joe

Y3K

TCC (IRC)

1.541
1.326
1.242
1.284
1.491
1.203
1.352
1.082

1.104
1.103
1.493

1.590

TCC (ORCi)

1.3544
1.2308
1.2853
1.1903
1.0806

1.1004
1.0927

Rolex Capri Sailing Week/Volcano Race 2013

Ratings List as of 17 May, 2013 at 1630

Owner
Andres Soriano lll

Alexander Schaerer
Enrico Gorziglia
Massimiliano Florio
Stimpfl/Taddei

Sir Peter Ogden
Austin van 't Wout
EMV Nautic Group
Giusepppe Puttini
Leonardo Ferragamo
Marina Militare Italiana
Mario Beomonte
Marton Jozsa

Claus Peter Offen

Type
MiniMaxi R
MiniMaxi R
MiniMaxi R/C
MiniMaxi R/C
MiniMaxi R/C
MiniMaxi R
MiniMaxi R/C
Maxi
MiniMaxi R/C
Maxi

Mini Maxi R/C
MiniMaxi R/C
MiniMaxi R
Maxi

Model
Mills 72

Mills 68
Brenta 60
Star 60.4
Pelci

V60

Contest 72
Swan 80
Swan 65 Ketch
Swan 90

S&S Yawl
Oyster 65

RP custom 60

Wally 100

Country

GBR

USA
ITA
ITA
ITA

GBR

NED
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

HUN

GER

Sail Number
8728
60669
18000
16506
15561

74
8385
9933

13973

4519

7002
6060
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